TOWN OF DERRY, NH

Company Name

1. Keach Nordstrom Associates
2. Vanasse Hangen Brustlin

3. Tighe & Bond

4. Dubois & King

5. CMA Engineers

6. BETA Group, Inc.

Budget line 1620000-310000

Bid Recipient Keach Nordstrom and Vanasse Hangen Brustlin

QUOTE/BID LIST
Quote/Bid

$145.00/hr
$130.00/hr
$162.00/hr
$120.00/hr
$138.00/hr
$165.00/hr

Department Head Signature

Date

Date

May 31, 2016
May 27, 2016
May 27, 2016
May 31, 2016
May 31, 2016
May 27, 2016




