TOWN OF DERRY, NH

QUOTE/BID LIST

Company Name	Quote/Bid	Date
1. Keach Nordstrom Associates	\$145.00/hr	May 31, 2016
2. Vanasse Hangen Brustlin	\$130.00/hr	May 27, 2016
3. Tighe & Bond	\$162.00/hr	May 27, 2016
4. Dubois & King	\$120.00/hr	May 31, 2016
5. CMA Engineers	\$138.00/hr	May 31, 2016
6. BETA Group, Inc.	\$165.00/hr	May 27, 2016

Budget line <u>1620000-310000</u>

Bid Recipient Keach Nordstrom and Vanasse Hangen Brustlin

Department Head Signature_____ Date _____